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COURSE CRN SEC TYPE PREREQUISITES DAY TIME ROOM INSTRUCTOR

ACCT6241 31978 601 WWW Bailey
ACCT6241 31980 603 WWW Peterson

OMGT6123 32794 601 WWW Robbins
OMGT6123 32797 602 WWW Capen
MGMT6102 32185 601 WWW Bello
MKTG6162 32556 601 WWW Zemanek
FINA6144 32861 601 WWW ACCT6241, OMGT6123 Eakins
FINA6204 32866 601 WWW Kleckley
FINA6204 32871 602 WWW Campbell
FINA6214 32875 601 WWW Karns

MIS6713 31891 001 F2F TTH 3:30 - 4:45 Bate 3012 Furner/Paul
MIS6713 31892 601 WWW Furner/Paul
ACCT6521 31982 001 F2F ACCT6241 MW 3:30 - 4:45 Bate 1009 Christian
ACCT6521 31983 601 WWW ACCT6241 Christian
ACCT6521 31984 602 WWW ACCT6241 McCarthy
ACCT6521 31985 603 WWW ACCT6241 Niswander
FINA6604 32878 001 F2F FINA6144 MW 5:00 - 6:15 Bate 3010 Nelson
FINA6604 32890 601 WWW FINA6144 Nelson

OMGT6213 32795 001 F2F OMGT6123 MW 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3008 Liao
OMGT6213 32799 601 WWW OMGT6123 Liao
MGMT6802 32191 001 F2F MGMT6102 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3007 McMillan
MGMT6802 32192 601 WWW MGMT6102 McMillan
OMGT6613 32796 001 F2F OMGT6213 MW 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3007 Swart
OMGT6613 32804 601 WWW OMGT6213 Swart
MKTG6822 32563 001 F2F MKTG6162 TTH 12:30 - 1:45 Bate 3007 Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 32564 601 WWW MKTG6162 Kowalczyk

MGMT6722 32187 001 F2F
ALL CBK COURSES MUST BE 

COMPLETED BEFORE OR WITH 
MGMT6722

T 6:30 - 9:30 Bate 3010 Madden

MGMT6722 32188 601 WWW ADVISOR APPROVAL REQUIRED Madden
MGMT6722 32189 602 WWW ADVISOR APPROVAL REQUIRED Karriker

MGMT6832 32194 601 WWW Lawrence
MKTG6752 32560 601 WWW MKTG6162 Haytko
MKTG6762 32561 601 WWW MKTG6162 Rowe
MKTG6992 32566 601 WWW MKTG6162 Mai
OMGT6763 32808 601 WWW West

8 Week Course 1/13/20-3/7/20

8 Week Course 3/15/20-5/7/20

QUALITATIVE ELECTIVES
COB MBA ELECTIVES

SCHEDULE OFFERING
SPRING 2020

8 Week Course 1/13/20-3/7/20

8 Week Course 3/15/20-5/7/20

MBA FOUNDATION

MBA COMMON BODY OF KNOWLEDGE (CBK)
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SCHEDULE OFFERING
SPRING 2020

ACCT6301 31981 601 WWW P/C: ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 Reisch
FINA6624 32917 601 WWW FINA6144 Ngo
FINA6874 32918 601 WWW FINA6144 Harris

FINA6914 32923 001 F2F FINA6824 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3006 Below
MIS6723 31894 601 WWW Reed
MIS6733 31895 601 WWW MIS6723 Reed
MIS6743 31896 601 WWW P/C: OMGT6333 or MIS6723 Reed
MIS6863 31898 601 WWW Xue
MIS6873 31899 601 WWW Paul
MIS6883 31901 601 WWW Drake
MIS6903 31902 601 WWW MIS6913 Furner
MIS6913 31903 601 WWW Hauser
MIS6933 31905 601 WWW MIS6873, MIS6913 Xue

OMGT6333 32801 601 WWW Robbins
OMGT6383 32802 601 WWW West

MIS6873 31899 601 WWW Paul
MIS6903 31902 601 WWW MIS6913 Furner
MIS6913 31903 601 WWW Hauser
MIS6933 31905 601 WWW MIS6873, MIS6913 Xue

PLAN6015 33376 001 F2F TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Brewster D208 Mukherji
PLAN6045 35766 001 F2F TBD TBD
PLAN6075 33580 001 F2F MWF 10:00 - 10:50 Brewster D202 Hur

FINA6624 32917 601 WWW FINA6144 Ngo
FINA6874 32918 601 WWW FINA6144 Harris

FINA6914 32923 001 F2F FINA6824 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3006 Below

COHE6000 33884 601 WWW Smith
COHE6600 33969 601 WWW COHE 6000 Sligar
COHE6620 33986 001 F2F COHE6600 or COHE6610 M 3:00 - 6:00 TBD Kulesher
COHE6620 34001 601 WWW COHE6600 or COHE6610 Kulesher

FINA 6874 Fundamentals of Derivatives Markets: The approach in the course will be primarily analytical with emphasis on four 
particular types of derivative securities: forward, futures, options, and swaps. The primary objectives of the course are: (1) to 
understand how derivatives markets work, (2) to understand how to price different derivative securities, and (3) to understand how 
derivatives can be used to manage risk.

DEVELOPMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING

QUANTITATIVE ELECTIVES

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

FINANCE

FINA 6874 Fundamentals of Derivatives Markets: The approach in the course will be primarily analytical with emphasis on four 
particular types of derivative securities: forward, futures, options, and swaps. The primary objectives of the course are: (1) to 
understand how derivatives markets work, (2) to understand how to price different derivative securities, and (3) to understand how 
derivatives can be used to manage risk.

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE ELECTIVES
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SPRING 2020

HMGT6310 34046 601 WWW Fenich
HMGT6420 34048 601 WWW Fenich

ECON6000 34265 001 F2F MW 3:30 - 4:45 Brewster C304 Zaeger
MKTG6992 32566 601 WWW MKTG6162 Mai

MIS6863 31898 601 WWW Xue
MIS6873 31899 601 WWW Paul
MIS6883 31901 601 WWW Drake

MKTG6162 32556 601 WWW Zemanek
MKTG6822 32563 001 F2F MKTG6162 TTH 12:30 - 1:45 Bate 3007 Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 32564 601 WWW MKTG6162 Kowalczyk
MKTG6752 32560 601 WWW MKTG6162 Haytko
MKTG6762 32561 601 WWW MKTG6162 Rowe
MKTG6992 32566 601 WWW MKTG6162 Mai

MIS6723 31894 601 WWW Reed
MIS6733 31895 601 WWW MIS6723 Reed
MIS6743 31896 601 WWW P/C: OMGT6333 or MIS6723 Reed

OMGT6333 32801 601 WWW Robbins

EHS6010 32626 600 WWW Kelley
HIST6260 32926 601 WWW Palmer

PADM6170 33139 601 WWW Scavo
PADM6220 33141 601 WWW Mosier
PLAN6015 33376 001 F2F TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Brewster D208 Mukherji
POLS6382 33205 001 F2F TTH 9:30 - 10:45 Rivers 226 Cook
SECS6155 33217 601 WWW Kassab
SECS6260 33218 601 WWW Krishnan

OMGT6333 32801 601 WWW Robbins
OMGT6383 32802 601 WWW West
OMGT6763 32808 601 WWW West

SUTO6200 34049 601 WWW Deale
SUTO6300 34050 601 WWW Khalilzadeh

ACCT6621 31987 001 F2F ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 TTH 2:00 - 5:00 Bate 1015 Schneider
ACCT6631 31988 601 WWW P/C: ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 Johnson
ACCT6641 31989 001 F2F ACCT6621 TTH 8:00 - 9:15 Bate 1005 McCarthy

ACCT6611 31986 001 F2F ACCT6631 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 1013 Quick
ACCT6701 31990 001 F2F ACCT6891; P/C: ACCT6901 M-F 2:00 - 5:00 Rivers 105A Schisler

8 Week Course 3/15/20-5/7/20

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM

MSA BREADTH

8 Week Course 1/13/20-3/7/20

8 Week Course 3/15/20-5/7/20

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

MSA EVALUATION

INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

SECURITY STUDIES
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ACCT6891 31992 001 F2F P/C: ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 TTH 11:00 - 12:15 Rawl 307 Schisler
ACCT6901 31993 001 F2F ACCT6891 TTH 11:00 - 12:15 Rawl 306 Bailey
ACCT6951 31996 001 F2F ACCT6611, ACCT6891 M-F 2:00 - 5:00 Rivers 105A Dickins

ACCT6981 31998 001 F2F
ACCT6611, ACCT6891; P/C: 

ACCT6901
M-F 2:00 - 5:00 Rivers 105A McCarthy

ACCT6301 31981 601 WWW P/C: ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 Reisch
ACCT6921 31994 001 F2F ACCT6891 TTH 9:30 - 10:45 Bate 1021 Schisler
ACCT6971 31997 601 WWW P/C: ACCT6221 or ACCT6241 Dickins
FINA6604 32878 001 F2F ACCT6621, ACCT6631 MW 5:00 - 6:15 Bate 3010 Nelson
FINA6604 32890 601 WWW ACCT6621, ACCT6631 Nelson
FINA6624 32917 601 WWW ACCT6621, ACCT6631 Ngo
FINA6874 32918 601 WWW ACCT6621, ACCT6631 Harris

MIS6873 31899 601 WWW Paul
MIS6903 31902 601 WWW MIS6913 Furner
MIS6913 31903 601 WWW Hauser
MIS6933 31905 601 WWW MIS6873, MIS6913 Xue

OMGT6613 32796 001 F2F OMGT6213 MW 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3007 Swart
OMGT6613 32804 601 WWW OMGT6213 Swart

HMGT6310 34046 601 WWW Fenich
HMGT6420 34048 601 WWW Fenich
SUTO6200 34049 601 WWW Deale
SUTO6300 34050 601 WWW Khalilzadeh

ICS7007 30074 001 F2F T 2:00 - 5:00 BATE 1029 Grace-McCaskey
GEOG6150 33282 001 F2F MWF 11:00 - 11:50 Brewster D207 Wang
OMGT6123 32794 601 WWW Robbins
OMGT6123 32797 602 WWW Capen
RCLS6110 34843 001 F2F W 5:00 - 7:50 Speight 212 Janke
RCLS6300 34844 001 F2F TH 5:00 - 7:50 Belk 1201 Watts
SOCI6488 34014 001 F2F M 5:00 - 8:00 Brewster D207 Edwards

MSA BREADTH

MS-STH CORE

MS-STH ELECTIVES

FINA 6874 Fundamentals of Derivatives Markets: The approach in the course will be primarily analytical with emphasis on four 
particular types of derivative securities: forward, futures, options, and swaps. The primary objectives of the course are: (1) to 
understand how derivatives markets work, (2) to understand how to price different derivative securities, and (3) to understand how 
derivatives can be used to manage risk.

MSA ELECTIVES


